INTA committee - Members per country

Information about political groups in the European Parliament:

· EPP: Group of the European People's Party (Christian Democrats)
· S&D: Group of the Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats
· ALDE: Group of the Alliance of Liberals and Democrats for Europe
· Conservatives: European Conservatives and Reformists Group
· Greens: Group of the Greens/European Free Alliance
· Confederal Group of the European United Left - Nordic Green Left
· EFD: Europe of Freedom and Democracy Group (Eurosceptics)
· Members of the European Parliament can also be non-attached

Bulgaria

Metin Kazak

(ALDE)

metin.kazak@europarl.europa.eu
Czech republic

Jan Zahradil

(Conservatives) 

jan.zahradil@europarl.europa.eu 
France

Yannick Jadot

(Greens)

yannick.jadot@europarl.europa.eu 

Damien Abad

(EPP)

damien.abad@europarl.euroap.eu 

Kader Arif 

(S&D)

kader.arif@europarl.europa.eu 

Harlem Desir

(S&D)

harlem.desir@europarl.europa.eu 

Marielle de Sarnez

(ALDE)

marielle.desarnez@europarl.europa.eu 

Franck Proust

(EPP)

franck.proust@europarl.europa.eu 

Germany 

Daniel Caspary

(EPP)

daniel.caspary@europarl.europa.eu 

Godelieve Quisthoudt-Rowohl

(EPP)

godelieve.quisthoudt-rowohl@europarl.europa.eu 

Bernd Lange

(S&D)

bernd.lange@europarl.europa.eu 

Helmut Scholz

Confederal Group of the European United Left - Nordic Green Left
helmut.scholz@europarl.europa.eu 

Ireland

Paul Murphy

(Confederal Group of the European United Left - Nordic Green Left)

paul.murphy@europarl.europa.eu 

Italy

Cristiana Muscardini

(EPP)

cristiana.muscardini@europarl.europa.eu 

Niccolo Rinaldi

(ALDE)

niccolo.rinaldi@europarl.europa.eu 

Gianluca Susta

(S&D)

gianluca.susta@europarl.europa.eu 

Lithuania

Laima Liucija Andrikiene

(EPP)

laimaliucija.andrikiene@europarl.europa.eu 

Malta

John Attard Montalno

(S&D)

john.attard-montalto@europarl.europa.eu
Poland

Pawel Zalewski

(EPP)

pawel.zalewski@europarl.europa.eu 

Portugal. 

Vital Moreira (CHAIR) 
(S&D)

No need to write to him. He is the rapporteur on ACAA. 

Romania

George Becali

(Independent)

george.becali@europarl.europa.eu 

Iuliu Winkler

(EPP)
iuliu.winkler@europarl.europa.eu 

Slovakia

Peter Stastny

(EPP)
peter.stastny@europarl.europa.eu 

UK

Robert Sturdy

(Conservatives) 

robert.sturdy@europarl.europa.eu 

David Campbell Bannermann

(conservatives) 

david.campbellbannerman@europarl.europa.eu 

William (the Earl) of Dartmouth

(Europe for Freedom and Democracy Group)

william.dartmouth@europarl.europa.eu 

David Martin 

(S&D)

david.martin@europarl.europa.eu 
Keith Taylor

(Greens)

keith.taylor@europarl.europa.eu 

Spain

Maria Badia i Cutchet

(S&D)
maria.badiaicutchet@europarl.europa.eu 

Maria Auxiliadora Correazamora

(EPP) 

mariaauxiliadora.correazamora@europarl.europa.eu 

Sweden

Christofer Fjellner

(EPP)

christofer.fjellner@europarl.europa.eu 
